SUMMARY OF INVICTA TEAMS RESULTS IN AFMC MATCHES (2000 - 2022)

Year:

Year:

Year:

2000
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2001
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2002
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@2Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@2Ib/1hr

No

No

No
Actual
Ib

@2lb/fish

Team 'A’
Finished 2nd G4
30
83
2.77

182.06

2.19

23.00

Finished 4th G3
21

84

4.00

172.12

2.05

65.28

Finished 3rd G3
30

77

2.57

139.58

1.81

Team 'B'
?
32
50
1.56

108.46

2.17

0.00

Finished 2nd G4
31

91

2.94

207.43

2.28

54.09

Finished 2nd G3
29

85

2.93

159.57

1.88

Club Total

62

133

2.15

290.53

2.18

23.00

52

175

3.37

379.55

2.17

119.37

59

162

2.75

299.15

1.85



Time bonus @2lb/1hr
Year: 2003

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Rod Average No

Weigh In Actual

Average Fish Ib

Released fish @2lb/fish

Time bonus @2lb/1hr
TOTALS:

Years 2003 - 2000 (4 Years)

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Weigh In Actual (Ib)

Year:

Average weight per fish (Ib)

Released fish @2lb/fish
No of fish released
Average number of fish C&R

3.00

Finished 2nd G3
31

77

2.48

137.24

1.78

19.50

112

321

631.00
1.97

2.87

2004 - Time Bonus Reduced to 1lb/1hr

Team Rods No
Fish killed No
Rod Average No
Actual

Weigh In

Average Fish |b

Finished 1st G3
32

105

3.28

198.75

1.89

1.00

Finished 4th G3
28

38

1.36

66.48

1.75

0.00

120

264

541.94
2.05

2.20

No 'B" Team
0

4.00

59

115

1.95

203.72

1.77

19.50

232

585

1172.94
2.01

2.52

32

105

3.28

198.75

1.89



Year:

Year:

Year:

Released fish

Time bonus

2005
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2006
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2007
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

@2Ib/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No
No
No

Actual

6.75

Finished 4th G2
32

109

3.41

228.75

2.10

14.25

Finished 3rd G2
32

148

4.63

316.81

2.14

26.25

Finished 5th G2
32

108

3.38

228.17

No 'B" Team
0

No 'B" Team
0

No 'B" Team
0

6.75

32

109

3.41

228.75

2.10

14.25

32

148

4.63

316.81

2.14

26.25

32

108

3.38

228.17



Average Fish Ib

Released fish @2Ib/fish

Time bonus @1lb/1hr
Year: 2008

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Rod Average No

Weigh In Actual

Average Fish Ib

Released fish @2lb/fish

Time bonus @1lb/1hr
TOTALS:

Years 2008 - 2004 (5 Years)

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Weigh In Actual (Ib)

Year:

Average weight per fish (Ib)

Released fish @2lb/fish
No of fish released
Average number of fish C&R

2009
Team Rods No
Fish killed No

Rod Average No

Weigh In Actual

2.11

0.00

Finished 2nd G3
30

155

5.17

347.91

2.24

1.50

158

625

1320.39
2.11

3.96

Finished 2nd G3
32

115

3.59

266.63

Finished 5th G3
23

60

2.61

128.25

2.14

0.00

23

60

128.25
2.14

2.61

Finished 4th G4
29

66

2.28

131.38

2.11

0.00

53

215

4.06

476.16

2.21

1.50

181

685

1448.64
2.11

3.78

61

181

2.97

398.00



Year:

Year:

Year:

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2010
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2011
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2012
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Ib
@2Ib/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No
No

No

2.32

26.25

Finished 3rd G3
32

127

3.97

256.77

2.02

19.00

Finished 2nd G3
32

124

3.88

265.28

2.14

13.25

Finished 1st G3
32

153

4.78

1.99

5.00

Finished 4th G4
24

67

2.79

134.31

2.00

4.25

Finished 4th G4
32

88

2.75

186.59

2.12

10.25

Finished 2nd G4
31

121

3.90

2.20

31.25

56

194

3.46

391.08

2.02

23.25

64

212

3.31

451.88

2.13

23.50

63

274

4.35



Weigh In Actual

Average Fish Ib

Released fish @2lb/fish

Time bonus @1lb/1hr
Year: 2013

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Rod Average No

Weigh In Actual

Average Fish Ib

Released fish @2lb/fish

Time bonus @1lb/1hr
TOTALS:

Years 2013 - 2009 (5 Years)

Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Weigh In Actual (Ib)

Year:

Average weight per fish (Ib)

Released fish @2lb/fish
No of fish released
Average number of fish C&R

2014
Team Rods No
Fish killed No

386.59

2.53

16.00

Finished 2nd G2
32

159

4.97

375.56

2.36

43.75

160

678

1550.83
2.29

4.24

Finished 3rd G2
32

179

265.81

2.20

20.25

Finished 3rd G4
32

101

3.16

232.19

2.30

5.25

148

443

950.28
2.15

2.99

Finished 6th G3
27

85

652.41

2.38

36.25

64

260

4.06

607.75

2.34

49.00

308

1121

2501.11
2.23

3.64

59

264



Year:

Year:

Year:

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2015
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2016
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

5.59

383.28

2.14

37.50

Finished 2nd G2
32

136

4.25

307.31

2.26

25.00

Finished 1st G2
32

198

6.19

434.28

2.19

38.25

2017 - Catch & Release Introduced

Team Rods

No

Finished 3rd G1
32

3.15

204.28

2.40

7.25

Finished 5th G3
31

78

2.52

177.06

2.27

2.25

Finished 6th G3
25

57

2.28

104.19

1.83

0.00

Finished 2nd G3
32

4.47

587.56

2.23

44.75

63

214

3.40

484.38

2.26

27.25

57

255

4.47

538.47

2.11

38.25

64



Year:

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2018
Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

TOTALS:
Years 2018 - 2014 (5 Years)

Year:

Team Rods

Fish killed

Weigh In

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No
No

Actual (Ib)

Average weight per fish (Ib)

Released fish

@2Ib/fish

No of fish released
Average number of fish C&R

2019
Team Rods

No

105

3.28

241.59

2.30

112.00

32.00

Finished 1st G1
32

116

3.63

236.22

2.04

180.00

49.75

160

734

1602.69
2.18

292.00
146
5.50

Finished 6th G1

32

83

2.59

184.69

2.23

60.00

10.00

Finished 3rd G3
32

90

2.81

181.38

2.02

74.00

10.25

147

393

851.59
2.17

134.00
67
3.13

Finished 4th G3
32

188

2.94

426.28

2.27

172.00

42.00

64

206

3.22

417.59

2.03

254.00

60.00

307

1127

2454.28
2.18

426.00

213
4.36

64



Year:

Year:

Year:

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2020 : NO MATCHES TOOK PLACE DUE TO COVID

Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

105

3.28

257.75

2.45

68

13.25

0

82

2.56

198.25

2.42

36

3.00

2021 : LIMITED PROGRAMME OF MATCHES AND ONLY C&R

Team Rods

Fish killed

Rod Average

Weigh In

Average Fish

Released fish

Time bonus

2022

No

No

No

Actual

Ib
@2lb/fish

@1Ib/1hr

0

Finished 2nd G2

Finished 3rd G3

187

2.92

456.00

2.44

104

16.25



Team Rods No

Fish killed No

Rod Average No

Weigh In Actual
Average Fish Ib
Released fish @2lb/fish

Time bonus @1lb/1hr

TOTALS:
Year 2022 - 2019 (4 Years)
Team Rods No
Fish killed No
Weigh In Actual (Ib)

Average weight per fish (Ib)

Released fish @2lb/fish
No of fish released
Average number of fish C&R

32

69

2.16

167.56

2.43

52

0.5

64

174

425.31
2.44

120
60
3.66

31

75

2.42

156.13

2.08

58

0.5

63

157

354.38
2.26

94
47
3.24

63

144

2.29

323.69

2.25

110

1.00

127

331

779.69
2.36

214
107
3.45



