SUMMARY OF INVICTA TEAMS RESULTS IN AFMC MATCHES (2000 - 2022)

SUIVIIVI	ARY OF INVICTA	TEAMS RESUL	Team 'A'	Team 'B'	Club Total
Year:	2000		Finished 2nd G4	?	
	Team Rods	No	30	32	62
	Fish killed	No	83	50	133
	Rod Average	No	2.77	1.56	2.15
	Weigh In	Actual	182.06	108.46	290.53
	Average Fish	lb	2.19	2.17	2.18
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@2lb/1hr	23.00	0.00	23.00
Year:	2001		Finished 4th G3	Finished 2nd G4	
	Team Rods	No	21	31	52
	Fish killed	No	84	91	175
	Rod Average	No	4.00	2.94	3.37
	Weigh In	Actual	172.12	207.43	379.55
	Average Fish	lb	2.05	2.28	2.17
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@2lb/1hr	65.28	54.09	119.37
Year:	2002		Finished 3rd G3	Finished 2nd G3	
	Team Rods	No	30	29	59
				0.5	162
	Fish killed	No	77	85	162
	Rod Average	No	2.57	2.93	2.75
	Weigh In	Actual	139.58	159.57	299.15
	Average Fish	lb	1.81	1.88	1.85
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0

	Time bonus	@2lb/1hr	3.00	1.00	4.00
Year:	2003		Finished 2nd G3	Finished 4th G3	
	Team Rods	No	31	28	59
	Fish killed	No	77	38	115
	Dad A same		2.40	4.26	4.05
	Rod Average	No	2.48	1.36	1.95
	Weigh In	Actual	137.24	66.48	203.72
	Average Fish	lb	1.78	1.75	1.77
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	110100000	G =10/ 11011	, and the second	· ·	, and the second
	Time bonus	@2lb/1hr	19.50	0.00	19.50
TOTALS	S:				
Υ	ears 2003 - 2000	(4 Years)			
	Team Rods	No	112	120	232
	Fish killed	No	321	264	585
	Weigh In	Actual (lb)	631.00	541.94	1172.94
	Average weig	ght per fish (lb)	1.97	2.05	2.01
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
		of fish released	0	0	0
		per of fish C&R		2.20	2.52
Year:	2004 - Time Bo	nus Reduced to	o 1lb/1hr Finished 1st G3	No 'B" Team	
	Team Rods	No	32	NO B Team	32
	Fish killed	No	105	0	105
	Rod Average	No	3.28	0	3.28
	Weigh In	Actual	198.75	0	198.75
	Average Fish	lb	1.89	0	1.89

	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0	
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	6.75	0	6.75	
Year:	2005		Finished 4th G2	No 'B" Team		
	Team Rods	No	32	0	32	
	Fish killed	No	109	0	109	
	Rod Average	No	3.41	0	3.41	
	Weigh In	Actual	228.75	0	228.75	
	Average Fish	lb	2.10	0	2.10	
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0	
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	14.25	0	14.25	
Year:	2006		Finished 3rd G2	No 'B" Team		
rear.	Team Rods	No	32	0	32	
	Fish killed	No	148	0	148	
	Rod Average	No	4.63	0	4.63	
	Weigh In	Actual	316.81	0	316.81	
	Average Fish	lb	2.14	0	2.14	
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0	
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	26.25	0	26.25	
Year:	2007		Finished 5th G2	No 'B" Team		
rour.	Team Rods	No	32	0	32	
	Fish killed	No	108	0	108	
	Rod Average	No	3.38	0	3.38	
	Weigh In	Actual	228.17	0	228.17	

	Average Fish	lb	2.11	0	2.11
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	0.00	0	0.00
Year:	2008		Finished 2nd G3	Finished 5th G3	
	Team Rods	No	30	23	53
	Fish killed	No	155	60	215
	Rod Average	No	5.17	2.61	4.06
	Weigh In	Actual	347.91	128.25	476.16
	Average Fish	lb	2.24	2.14	2.21
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	1.50	0.00	1.50
TOTALS	S:				
	ears 2008 - 2004	(5 Years)			
	Team Rods	No	158	23	181
	Fish killed	No	625	60	685
	Weigh In	Actual (lb)	1320.39	128.25	1448.64
	Average weig	ght per fish (lb)	2.11	2.14	2.11
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	No o	of fish released	0	0	0
	Average num	ber of fish C&R	3.96	2.61	3.78
Year:	2009		Finished 2nd G3	Finished 4th G4	
i cai.	Team Rods	No	32	29	61
	Fish killed	No	115	66	181
	Rod Average	No	3.59	2.28	2.97
	Weigh In	Actual	266.63	131.38	398.00

	Average Fish	lb	2.32	1.99	2.20	
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0	
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	26.25	5.00	31.25	
Year:	2010		Finished 3rd G3	Finished 4th G4		
rear.	Team Rods	No	32	24	56	
	Fish killed	No	127	67	194	
	Rod Average	No	3.97	2.79	3.46	
	Weigh In	Actual	256.77	134.31	391.08	
	Average Fish	lb	2.02	2.00	2.02	
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0	
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	19.00	4.25	23.25	
Year:	2011		Finished 2nd G3	Finished 4th G4		
	Team Rods	No	32	32	64	
	Fish killed	No	124	88	212	
	Rod Average	No	3.88	2 ==	2.24	
			5.00	2.75	3.31	
	Weigh In	Actual	265.28	2.75 186.59	3.31 451.88	
	Weigh In Average Fish	Actual Ib				
			265.28	186.59	451.88	
	Average Fish	lb	265.28 2.14	186.59 2.12	451.88 2.13	
Year:	Average Fish Released fish	lb @2lb/fish	265.28 2.14 0	186.59 2.12 0	451.88 2.13 0	
Year:	Average Fish Released fish Time bonus	lb @2lb/fish	265.28 2.14 0 13.25	186.59 2.12 0 10.25	451.88 2.13 0	
Year:	Average Fish Released fish Time bonus 2012	lb @2lb/fish @1lb/1hr	265.28 2.14 0 13.25 Finished 1st G3	186.59 2.12 0 10.25 Finished 2nd G4	451.88 2.13 0 23.50	

	Weigh In	Actual	386.59	265.81	652.41		
	Average Fish	lb	2.53	2.20	2.38		
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0		
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	16.00	20.25	36.25		
Year:	2013		Finished 2nd G2	Finished 3rd G4			
	Team Rods	No	32	32	64		
	Fish killed	No	159	101	260		
	Rod Average	No	4.97	3.16	4.06		
	Weigh In	Actual	375.56	232.19	607.75		
	Average Fish	lb	2.36	2.30	2.34		
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0		
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	43.75	5.25	49.00		
TOTALS: Years 2013 - 2009 (5 Years)							
•	Team Rods	No	160	148	308		
	Fish killed	No	678	443	1121		
	Weigh In	Actual (lb)	1550.83	950.28	2501.11		
	Average weig	ght per fish (lb)	2.29	2.15	2.23		
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0		
		of fish released	0	0	0		
	Average numl	per of fish C&R	4.24	2.99	3.64		
Year:	2014		Finished 3rd G2	Finished 6th G3			
	Team Rods	No	32	27	59		
	Fish killed	No	179	85	264		

	Rod Average	No	5.59	3.15	4.47
	Weigh In	Actual	383.28	204.28	587.56
	Average Fish	lb	2.14	2.40	2.23
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	37.50	7.25	44.75
Year:	2015 Team Rods	No	Finished 2nd G2	Finished 5th G3	63
	Team Road	110	32	31	03
	Fish killed	No	136	78	214
	Rod Average	No	4.25	2.52	3.40
	Weigh In	Actual	307.31	177.06	484.38
	Average Fish	lb	2.26	2.27	2.26
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	25.00	2.25	27.25
Year:	2016		Finished 1st G2	Finished 6th G3	
	Team Rods	No	32	25	57
	Fish killed	No	198	57	255
	Rod Average	No	6.19	2.28	4.47
	Weigh In	Actual	434.28	104.19	538.47
	Average Fish	lb	2.19	1.83	2.11
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	38.25	0.00	38.25
Year:	2017 - Catch &	Release Introd		Finish of a Loc	
	Team Rods	No	Finished 3rd G1	Finished 2nd G3	64
	Teall Nous	140	32	52	04

	Fish killed	No	105	83	188
	Rod Average	No	3.28	2.59	2.94
	Weigh In	Actual	241.59	184.69	426.28
	Average Fish	lb	2.30	2.23	2.27
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	112.00	60.00	172.00
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	32.00	10.00	42.00
Year:	2018		Finished 1st G1	Finished 3rd G3	
	Team Rods	No	32	32	64
	Fish killed	No	116	90	206
	Rod Average	No	3.63	2.81	3.22
	Weigh In	Actual	236.22	181.38	417.59
	_				
	Average Fish	lb	2.04	2.02	2.03
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	180.00	74.00	254.00
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	49.75	10.25	60.00
TOTALS	.				
	ears 2018 - 2014	(5 Years)			
	Team Rods	No	160	147	307
	Fish killed	No	734	393	1127
	Weigh In	Actual (lb)	1602.69	851.59	2454.28
	Average weig	ght per fish (lb)	2.18	2.17	2.18
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	292.00	134.00	426.00
	No o	of fish released	146	67	213
	Average numl	per of fish C&R	5.50	3.13	4.36
Year:	2019		Finished 6th G1	Finished 4th G3	
	Team Rods	No	32	32	64

	Fish killed	No	105	82	187
	Rod Average	No	3.28	2.56	2.92
	Weigh In	Actual	257.75	198.25	456.00
	Average Fish	lb	2.45	2.42	2.44
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	68	36	104
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	13.25	3.00	16.25
Year:	2020 : NO MAT	CHES TOOK PL	ACE DUE TO CO\	/ID	
	Team Rods	No	0	0	0
	Fish killed	No	0	0	0
	Rod Average	No	0	0	0
	Weigh In	Actual	0	0	0
	Average Fish	lb	0	0	0
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	0	0	0
Year:	2021 : LIMITED	PROGRAMME	OF MATCHES AN	ND ONLY C&R	
. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Team Rods			0	0
	Fish killed	No	0	0	0
	Rod Average	No	0	0	0
	Weigh In	Actual	0	0	0
	Average Fish	lb	0	0	0
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	0	0	0
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	0	0	0

Year: 2022 Finished 2nd G2 Finished 3rd G3

	Team Rods	No	32	31	63
	Fish killed	No	69	75	144
	Rod Average	No	2.16	2.42	2.29
	Weigh In	Actual	167.56	156.13	323.69
	Average Fish	lb	2.43	2.08	2.25
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	52	58	110
	Time bonus	@1lb/1hr	0.5	0.5	1.00
TOTALS					
Y	ear 2022 - 2019 (4	•			
	Team Rods	No	64	63	127
	Fish killed	No	174	157	331
	Weigh In	Actual (lb)	425.31	354.38	779.69
	Average weig	ght per fish (lb)	2.44	2.26	2.36
	Released fish	@2lb/fish	120	94	214
	No c	of fish released	60	47	107
	Average numl	per of fish C&R	3.66	3.24	3.45